
locatie

Patijntjestraat 131, Gent

datum 08.05.2025

schaal 1: 100

Olmo - Katrien
23.09.A

OMV (tuinaanleg)
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rechterzijgevel

340

-005

doorsnede

000

-080

-040

235
258

PROFIEL BESTAANDE TUINBERGING

snede AA
bijgebouw NT
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ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


